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Konkurencja 14 Kobiet, 100 BF Open
26.05.2018 - 17:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. Prentka Weronika 97 Cityzen Poznań 50.84 24.76 26.08
2. Struck Agata 95 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 51.84 25.31 26.53
3. Piechocka Sylwana 02 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 52.37 25.05 27.32
4. Sikora Balbina 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 53.05 25.33 27.72
5. Chodyna Kinga 00 Oleckie Stowarzyszenie Nurkowe 53.21 25.40 27.81
6. Humerczyk Marta 02 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 54.01 25.92 28.09
7. Greń Julia 04 UKS MANTA Kościerzyna 54.09 26.16 27.93
8. Teresko Anna 97 Tryton Olecko 54.22 26.29 27.93
9. Szeluga Wiktoria 01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 55.18 26.68 28.50

10. Czarnolewska Maja 02 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 55.22 25.95 29.27
11. Skóra Laura 04 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 55.34 26.94 28.40
12. Kaszkiel Aleksandra 01 Oleckie Stowarzyszenie Nurkowe 55.45 27.15 28.30
13. Gorys Magdalena 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 56.03 26.44 29.59
14. Lubecka - Godlewska Apolonia02 Oleckie Stowarzyszenie Nurkowe 56.04 26.44 29.60
15. Szejner Julia 04 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 57.72 27.57 30.15
16. Wlodarczyk Weronika 03 Uks Delfin Wladyslawowo 58.80 28.45 30.35
17. Dreger Maria 04 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 58.92 28.87 30.05
18. Waśniewska Amelia 02 UKS Rekin Wrocław 59.17 29.29 29.88
19. Pacyna Emilia 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 59.66 28.73 30.93
20. Grylewicz Zuzanna 02 UKS Rekin Wrocław 1:00.98 29.31 31.67

17 lat i młodsi

1. Piechocka Sylwana 02 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 52.37 25.05 27.32
2. Sikora Balbina 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 53.05 25.33 27.72
3. Humerczyk Marta 02 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 54.01 25.92 28.09
4. Greń Julia 04 UKS MANTA Kościerzyna 54.09 26.16 27.93
5. Szeluga Wiktoria 01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 55.18 26.68 28.50
6. Czarnolewska Maja 02 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 55.22 25.95 29.27
7. Skóra Laura 04 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 55.34 26.94 28.40
8. Kaszkiel Aleksandra 01 Oleckie Stowarzyszenie Nurkowe 55.45 27.15 28.30
9. Gorys Magdalena 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 56.03 26.44 29.59

10. Lubecka - Godlewska Apolonia02 Oleckie Stowarzyszenie Nurkowe 56.04 26.44 29.60
11. Szejner Julia 04 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 57.72 27.57 30.15
12. Wlodarczyk Weronika 03 Uks Delfin Wladyslawowo 58.80 28.45 30.35
13. Dreger Maria 04 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 58.92 28.87 30.05
14. Waśniewska Amelia 02 UKS Rekin Wrocław 59.17 29.29 29.88
15. Pacyna Emilia 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 59.66 28.73 30.93
16. Grylewicz Zuzanna 02 UKS Rekin Wrocław 1:00.98 29.31 31.67

15 lat i młodsi

1. Sikora Balbina 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 53.05 25.33 27.72
2. Greń Julia 04 UKS MANTA Kościerzyna 54.09 26.16 27.93
3. Skóra Laura 04 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 55.34 26.94 28.40
4. Gorys Magdalena 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 56.03 26.44 29.59
5. Szejner Julia 04 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 57.72 27.57 30.15
6. Wlodarczyk Weronika 03 Uks Delfin Wladyslawowo 58.80 28.45 30.35
7. Dreger Maria 04 Uks Delfinek Sp1 Chodzież 58.92 28.87 30.05
8. Pacyna Emilia 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 59.66 28.73 30.93


